*

Euro Series

+w 4 Y

!

'LEOPARD CIRCUIT!
11/14 FEB 2026

OK-N Junior | \cqiriep List (45 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
701
702
703
704
705
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
716
717
718
719
720
721
723
724
725
726
727
729
730
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
755

Entrant

WARD RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
NOVALUX SRL

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

GSR TEAM

DR SRL

DOERR MOTORSPORT

AKM MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM SRL
MODENA KART RACING TEAM SRL
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
VOLPE KATIUSCIA

MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
KB RACING EXPERIENCE

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO
MODENA KART RACING TEAM
HAGEMANN RACING

KGT MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

PANTANO BY DAM

LA MOTORSPORT

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM
ZANCHI MOTORSPORT
LENOVO KALI KART TEAM
GULSTAR RACING

GULSTAR RACING

GULSTAR RACING

KGT MOTORSPORT
VICTORYLANE

G.P.M RACING KART

BORSCH RACING

Nation Driver

Zamm  SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON
S 1 GORUN VICTOR THOMAS
f  FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN

S 0 LILINGHAN

S ] RIEDEL SEBASTIAN

]l SUTUMNO PEERAPONGPAN
S 1 GOREAXEL

] VERDE MARCO

] RODRIGUES BONADIMAN JOAO PAULA

S 0 OCIEPA ANTONI

Samm  WaJCIK DOMINIK

Samm  CZUB ALEKSANDER
&E  SARLAS ALESSANDRO
Sl ] SULPIZIO EDOARDO MARIO
OB  MOEHRING HENRI

S ] BRAGEOT MATTIS

] |MANASSERO VALENTINO
S 1 HEDFORSELTON

A1 MRATIQA

S B  NANNI ALESSANDRO
S 1 VERBADANILA

Ml | CORSITOMMASO

S 0  SANTUCCINICOLAS

S 1 KOLOVOS IOANNIS

S B |DZHALILOV NIKITA

S 1 DASscCOLILUIGI

amm FUBRUNO

1 VASQUEZDAVID LUIS
S 1 MIRABELLA FEDERICO
“wm  BORONIN VSEVOLOD
Sl ] CASTELMANI GABRIELE
&fE  VERBEKE JEF

M coLucclEDOARDO

S 0 LINDEMAN SENN

Sl 1 SKULANOV GENRIKH

S B | SIGINUR STEPAN

S0 HANJOHN

] LOOMETS MARK

1 B | CUPNII MATVEI

Sl COSTEACALIN

1B |PULBERE ROBERT

S ] ZAMPA SANTANDER MARIO JOSO
ZA 0 POLLET CLEMENT

] cocoDOMENICO

g==  KOVTUNENKO PLATON

=z
D
=3
o
=1

I 1

] -

ASEITTBS

i 1

Equipment

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
KR / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA
LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
DR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
PANTANO / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ TM KART / VEGA

KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ TM KART / VEGA

KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ MODENA ENGINES / VEGA

WSK Euro Series Rnd 1 - VITERBO (ITA) 11-14/02/2026

Timekeeping by LSTiming

Page 1/1

Apex Timing GoRacing 4PEX



