



## OK-N Junior

### VERIFIED LIST (45 Drivers)

Document 1

No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
701	WARD RACING		SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
702	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		GORUN VICTOR THOMAS		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
703	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
704	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		LI LINGHAN		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
705	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		RIEDEL SEBASTIAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
707	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		SUTUMNO PEERAPONGPAN		KR / IAME / VEGA
708	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		GORE AXEL		KR / IAME / VEGA
709	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		VERDE MARCO		KR / IAME / VEGA
710	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		RODRIGUES BONADIMAN JOAO PAULA		KR / IAME / VEGA
711	NOVALUX SRL		OCIEPA ANTONI		LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA
712	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		W&JCIK DOMINIK		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
713	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		CZUB ALEKSANDER		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
714	GSR TEAM		SARLAS ALESSANDRO		LN KART / TM KART / VEGA
716	DR SRL		SULPIZIO EDOARDO MARIO		DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
717	DOERR MOTORSPORT		MOEHRING HENRI		KR / IAME / VEGA
718	AKM MOTORSPORT		BRAGEOT MATTIS		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
719	TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL		MANASSERO VALENTINO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
720	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		HEDFORS ELTON		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
721	MODENA KART RACING TEAM SRL		MIR ATIQA		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
723	MODENA KART RACING TEAM SRL		NANNI ALESSANDRO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
724	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		VERBA DANILA	///	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
725	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		CORSI TOMMASO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
726	VOLPE KATIUSCIA		SANTUCCI NICOLAS		BIREL ART / TM KART / VEGA
727	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		KOLOVOS IOANNIS		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
729	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		DZHALILOV NIKITA	///	PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
730	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		D ASCOLI LUIGI		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
732	KB RACING EXPERIENCE		FU BRUNO		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
733	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		VASQUEZ DAVID LUIS		HENZA / TM KART / VEGA
734	MODENA KART RACING TEAM		MIRABELLA FEDERICO		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
735	HAGEMANN RACING		BORONIN VSEVOLOD	///	EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
736	KGT MOTORSPORT		CASTELMANI GABRIELE		TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
737	FORZA RACING		VERBEKE JEF		EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA
738	PANTANO BY DAM		COLUCCI EDOARDO		PANTANO / TM KART / VEGA
739	LA MOTORSPORT		LINDEMAN SENN		PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA
740	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		SKULANOV GENRIKH	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
741	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		SIGINUR STEPAN	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / VEGA
743	ZANCHI MOTORSPORT		HAN JOHN		KR / TM KART / VEGA
744	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		LOOMETS MARK		KALI KART / TM KART / VEGA
745	GULSTAR RACING		CUPNII MATVEI		KR / TM KART / VEGA
746	GULSTAR RACING		COSTEA CALIN		KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
747	GULSTAR RACING		PULBERE ROBERT		KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA
748	KGT MOTORSPORT		ZAMPA SANTANDER MARIO JOSÓ		TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA
749	VICTORYLANE		POLLET CLEMENT		KR / IAME / VEGA
750	G.P.M RACING KART		COCO DOMENICO		KR / IAME / VEGA
755	BORSCH RACING		KOVTUNENKO PLATON		KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA